State - Plan
270000 — Departmental Sponsored Schemes
Summary

(in Rupees)

Head of Account

Accounts
2021-2022

Budget
Estimates
2022-2023

Revised
Estimates
2022-2023

Budget
Estimates
2023-2024

270417

270487

270497

270503

270510

270512

270513

270515

Conducting of Rashtriya Krishi Vikas
Yojana (RKVY) Scheme at PJTSAU

Infrastructure for Breeder Seed
Production in different centers of
PJTSAU

TSPCB Project on "Bio-degradable
Ecopaint Production for idol Painting
with Natural dyes on large Scale" at
CHSc, Hyderabad.

"Establishing and Networking of
Agricultural Market Intelligence
Centres in Telangana" at CA, R'nagar

Project “Consensus of Mid Day Meal
from centralized kitchen and its
impact on nutritional status of school
children in Hyderabad District of
Telnagana” at PG&RC, Rajenranagar

Biodiversity Proejct on"
Documentation and status of
Biodiversity at proposed urban parks
& Kaleshwaram Compensatory Areas
in Telangana State" at AINP on
Vertebrate Pest Management, R'nagar

CIMMYT collaborative Project on
"Studies on AGROTAIN incorporated
urea produced with N-Tegration
Technology as an enhanced efficacy
fertilizer for use in rice-rice cropping
system in Telangana" at AICRP on
Micronutrients, ARI, Rajendranagar

Implementation of RKVY Project on
“Groundnut value chain innovations"
at RARS Palem in collaboration with
ICRISAT

4,07,59,077

5,56,764

1,66,300

45,18,550

4,00,252

57,94,886

10,00,000

21,01,919

30,34,930

11,05,299

23,00,000
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State - Plan
270000 — Departmental Sponsored Schemes

Summary
(in Rupees)
Budget Revised Budget
Head of Account Accounts Estimates Estimates Estimates

2021-2022 2022-2023 2022-2023 2023-2024

270516 Implementation of RKVY Project on - - 1,29,40,000 -
“Groundnut value chain innovations”
at ICRISAT

270517 consultancy program on “Testing -
and Certification Procedure for
Organic Agriculture and Allied
Commodities” at EEI, Rajendranagar
in collaboration with TSS&OCA,
Hyderabad

270518 Conduct of Training programmes -
under “National Science Day, 2023” at
Agricultural College, Sircilla

3,54,375 -

1,00,000 -

Grand Total(270000) 4,64,00,943 - 2,87,31,409
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