State - Plan 270000 – Departmental Sponsored Schemes Summary

(in Rupees)

					(II
	Head of Account	Accounts 2021-2022	Budget Estimates 2022-2023	Revised Estimates 2022-2023	Budget Estimates 2023-2024
270417	Conducting of Rashtriya Krishi Vikas Yojana (RKVY) Scheme at PJTSAU	4,07,59,077	-	57,94,886	-
270487	Infrastructure for Breeder Seed Production in different centers of PJTSAU	5,56,764	-	-	-
270497	TSPCB Project on "Bio-degradable Ecopaint Production for idol Painting with Natural dyes on large Scale" at CHSc, Hyderabad.	-	-	10,00,000	-
270503	"Establishing and Networking of Agricultural Market Intelligence Centres in Telangana" at CA, R'nagar	-	-	21,01,919	-
270510	Project "Consensus of Mid Day Meal from centralized kitchen and its impact on nutritional status of school children in Hyderabad District of Telnagana" at PG&RC, Rajenranagar	1,66,300	-	-	-
270512	Biodiversity Proejct on" Documentation and status of Biodiversity at proposed urban parks & Kaleshwaram Compensatory Areas in Telangana State" at AINP on Vertebrate Pest Management, R'nagar	45,18,550	-	30,34,930	-
270513	CIMMYT collaborative Project on "Studies on AGROTAIN incorporated urea produced with N-Tegration Technology as an enhanced efficacy fertilizer for use in rice-rice cropping system in Telangana" at AICRP on Micronutrients, ARI, Rajendranagar	4,00,252	-	11,05,299	-
270515	Implementation of RKVY Project on "Groundnut value chain innovations" at RARS Palem in collaboration with ICRISAT	-	-	23,00,000	-

State - Plan 270000 – Departmental Sponsored Schemes Summary

(in Rupees)

				_
Head of Account	Accounts 2021-2022	Budget Estimates 2022-2023	Revised Estimates 2022-2023	Budget Estimates 2023-2024
270516 Implementation of RKVY Project on "Groundnut value chain innovations" at ICRISAT	- II	-	1,29,40,000	-
270517 consultancy program on "Testing and Certification Procedure for Organic Agriculture and Allied Commodities" at EEI, Rajendranagar in collaboration with TSS&OCA, Hyderabad	-	-	3,54,375	-
270518 Conduct of Training programmes under "National Science Day, 2023" a Agricultural College, Sircilla	- at	-	1,00,000	-
Grand Total(270000)	4,64,00,943	-	2,87,31,409	-